4 (7

P,

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRICS (BS-18) IN

THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/61600031

2/61600036

3/61600040

4/61600037

5/61600039

6/61600057

7/61600028

8/61600038

9/61600005

12/61600004

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN GOHAR
ABDUL SALAM GOHAR

SHAHZADI ASMA TAHSEEN
MALIK MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD ALI

NADIA NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SANDHU

SYEDA UMM-UL-BANEEN NAQVI
SYED ZAFFAR ABBAS NAQVI

AFSHIN
MEHBOOB ELAHI

MUHAMMAD ABU TALIB
MUHAMMAD HAMID ALI SHAH

MISBAH NOOR
SHER MUHAMMAD

DR. ARIF ZULQARNAIN
ZAFAR HUSSAIN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SALMA
MOHAMMAD SALEEM

06-04-2016
05-RE-2016

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

SARGODHA

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

SECRETARY



